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DP lD I 13016100 CLIENT lD: 01574158
Date: 26-Jan-2025

To,
HIRA BAHADUR KARKI
FOSRE
FOSRE
Ramechhap, Ramechhap
Nepal

(

Summary Statement of Account as on Sun, Jan 26,2025 12: 01:37

FoT MACHHAPUCHCHHRE BANK LIMITED

Signatory

\

ISIN ISINDESC Current
Balmce
Free Balaoce

SsfeKcep
Balmce
Lock ir
Balance

Pledge Balancc
Earma*
Balance

Avl Lend
Balmce
Lend Balauce

Borrow
Balanco

NPE459A00005 CLI 10
10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

NPE453A00008 GCIL 0
0

0
0

0
0

0

NPE47lA00000 HRL J 0
0

0
0

0
0

0

NPE45 l 400002 ILI t2
12

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

NPE4s6A0000l MEHL 10
10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

NPE447A00000 MEL 10
10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

NPE469A00004 MKCL l0
10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

NPE425A00006 PHCL 10
i0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

NPE455A00003 RNLI 1l
1t

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

NPE298A00007 SMATA l0
10

0
0

0
0

0
0

NPE437A0000r SM.IC r0
10

0
0

0
0

0
0

NPE4s7A00009 SNLI t2
12

0
0

0
0

0
0

Thanking You,

MACHHAPUCHCHHRH BANK LIMITED
DP'Of CDS and Clearing Limited

LAZ}MPAT,
KATI-i MANDU, Kath mandu

Phone-0 1 442855C, Fax-01 4425356

1t



agdal
1frac ac *r'rFnrg (q) * sr. (E) ftE qfH(r)

iara a:sr ( Gol'ernrnent ol Neprl )
*$ifiq qffirsl.3at rrrqifi{ t Ofllce of Local Registrrr )

TgI t .1, r+r* {rf{'qlfr6,'I

trft6ffq ffir;ril, qrrc-fr ltvr
llhrd ltio.9. Manthali Municipalit-v '

Ramechhap District, Bagmati Province

K ?ri'sqruFEr

{ Death Registration Certifi cate)

eai :rrqr (Registration No.): 2A48A4BA3A7 +2

el.di frfd (Registration Dae}: fr.ri. ?ocl-or-re ( } l -12-2024 A.D.)

gdrfi-*igtr rrc : fie-{iEr fid

II6qi {Iqq qf€q {. ar ;nqkq-ar gsIUFr, d. ar rrfEr* {. : ? 1 !, o ? ei,e3 6 t i s ? E 
r,.

NIN or Citizenship Certificate No. or Passporr No.: 2l 1038:7361i?365

1q utpf ftfr (Date of Death): fr.ri. ?ozc,-"2- e,y t29- l l -2024 A D. )

gq uqpi +un (Place of Death) : +*nryn qr:qrko-.*r a-sr :ft ( Goku l_uanga Ru lmu n {r )

Permanent Address: trlbrd lio. 9, lvlanthali \{rlnicipality, Rama;hhap Districr. i}agrrrrrti Province

qrqqi qtr;fitr: tq gr.r-{T qr+T

Full Name of Father: Rudra Bahadur Karki

3nffe6t rm:nc: fuat fi+t

i Full Name of il'Iother; tsinda Karki
*-.-^ --a

i ufrfqr*"*TTqrc: !fr{Tr Evsfi

i Full l{ame of Husband/lYife: Pramila l3handari

qrman ftrl{ur i W *r !'frfri q'€rr

ilnformant's
Derails) Full Name: Pranrila llhaniltri

Dctrared Full Name (In English) : Hira Bahatiur Karki

_*--=.a,;; -t_--*--1*-
! r&rvfar t il:{rrfts-dl cqIrIE, i'. il {rf,ErS4. (NIN rrtitizenship Certificate No. or Passport
i No.): iq,qoy?,lt?q?4 {2lt04l/32138) 

:-"} 
',:; 

Wlii -
emsd (Signature)l )ffi{yrtl}, ,+crr*qqknfirn?ffir*' -"i6*-*..q'Fn i .,;kffiS$ 

i

Name of llocal Registrar:

mrqkrrralorqi Official Stamp i
I

rcrrfi &rrql: apTc-fr'sesr, Tr+srq fse€r. c-4rrfi c,T{qrfrfi. €t q. .,

i
!
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€f ti. (Regi"tratiad'Nrq)V& d W, ration trte); fr'd

y*'{ffi,ft- qf

ffi#-#r qaf rffiT$T'"qs
(Birth Registration Certificate)

I-t

effi
I

I

iffih:fr.s. Ao*'i*,9!X
L-**--.,-.--r-=-

iffi;s*' lt. 1i'.
Elrffar,aTt 7l':'

__*----.1

X*aF4tr.tBirth Plrc* ,it {
ErFd lPI anil:

Full lriame of Granrlfathcr; '.i',.' ,o l,- i p ,,i-:::
,{.

')-!
i. c
''- i

1

w '-/ 'h

Name: 
V t!- i) :, .,) ; ",i. .:." t

t:

ID (CItir*"6/PassPort): j 1'!': K i

!.;'l;'t"':"'

.. - '. '-t

a$ lSignature): ,"-:--"- --..

{r. r.' }
Hnfiuffitff{:*.{;
Name of Locat Registrar:

ri

-"i
: /.

I

ilrESI fta'*rr:

(Fecthtr's l*tails)

gmrafr {}awr:

Motber's Details

,lill r.ClrizcrsbiP"F:risP':r't ;: 1

rir ' It --

gu:O.tl ffilUI

hformant's Name

f i : ' r! i "f
ir:',-



' 9I{O. War4 Masr&Bli Mrotofpaliry

T*qiq fuffiI tRamechhp Disrrirtr
A d. g& {3 Nr rrcyiu*e}

Erryrc 6-df g@rffiu?ry
(Birth Reg;srt'ation C* r.i !iil,a !e)

,,41.-J.t...{.il..}...,t,u.y

I'r...;;:. . :. :-,: il.*Sj:

,.:i;:Jr wfiTiliirt k Place:
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srfrrsl frcsrrr:

Mother's lletails
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